Input Voltage Cuttable Segments
Limiting Control Method Reel Length
Power Consumption Max Run Length
LED Chip Type                                                                   Segment Width
LED Density Luminous Flux Maintenance
Board Type/Color Dimming
Beam Angle Environmental
Operating Temperature Warranty

75,000 hrs
4
Ordering Guide
AcuVibrant™ X X 16XX   XXCV
12 40
6824
Series IP
Mechanical Dimensions
0.39 in
(10 mm)
0.12 in
(3 mm)
AcuVibrant-XXCV-4016
0.50 in
(12.7 mm)
0.215 in
(5.45 mm)
AcuVibrant-12CV-4016
Item No.
Top View
Front View
1.96 in / 50mm
0.45 in / 11.40mm
AcuVibrant-XXCV-6016
AcuVibrant™ CV Series
AcuVibrant-XXCV-XX16 Datasheet
CV
CC
ControlVoltage
Run
Length
Product Country of Origin
Product Engineering & Design
Assembled
QC Quality Control
Product Customization
Technical Support
USA
China Preassembled / USA Final Assembly
USA
USA
USA
D1 D2
G R B
G
R
B
+12V
G
R
B
+12V
D4 D5
G R B
D7 D8
G R B
D10 D11
G R B
D12
G